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The menu of Pho Ever Chicken from Burlington includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Pho Ever Chicken:
It's real Pho, and real sweet strong Vietnamese iced coffee. Not the best Pho in Boston but definitely authentic

and good. Located at an H-mart food court with lots of other options. read more. The large selection of coffee
and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Pho Ever Chicken, In addition, numerous visitors

look forward to enjoying traditional Vietnamese dishes with the perfect hint of Southeast Asian flavor during a
stop at the Pho Ever Chicken.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/burlington-1/pho-ever-chicken/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/burlington-1/pho-ever-chicken/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Pho &ver Chicken Yenu

Salads

SALAD

fippetizers

SPICY LEMONGRASS TOFU

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Beef dishes

STIR FRIED BEEF

Dessert

SPECIAL BOWL

Coffee

COFFEE

Beverages and Sides

VIETNAMESE GRILLED PORK

CHOP

$9.0

$4.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

Sushi - Bowls

BASIC BOWL

McCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE

Starters

VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLLS
SPICY LEMONGRASS CHICKEN

Noodle Soups

COMBO BOWL #2
COMBO BOWL #1

Ingredients Used
TOFU

BEEF

CHICKEN

MEAT

$9.0

$3.0
$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -20:30
Tuesday 10:00 -20:30
Wednesday 10:00 -20:30
Thursday 10:00 -20:30
Friday 10:00 -20:30
Saturday 10:00 -20:30
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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